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Shavings- Per Bag List
by Circuit #32021

#32021; CRCHA Show #2; Tulare Ag Center

Responsible Party Count Responsible Party Amount

Total: 314.00
Amount Count

Amount: $3,768.00

Adkison; Judith
Anderson; Lyn
Baclawski; Susan
Barnes; Cheri
Bellesi; Paula
Bonnello; Paul
Bottini; Allyson
Boydstun; Kim
Buttrey; Brad
Byrne; Elizabeth (Lisa)
Champion; Dawn
Coal Creek Ranch
Corless; Lana
Davis; Grace
Dixon; Kelly
Drake; Andrea
Etcheverry; Amy
Fisher; Jayson/Teresa
Fitzpatrick; Jenna
Francis; Paula
Garcia; Haley
Genco; Rebecca (Becky)
Gomer; Kathy
Holzer-Burkitt; Danielle
Koch; Ramona
Livingston; Rory & Heather
Lopez; Carolyn
Macedo; Dan
Mankins; Travis
Mason; Kaylie
McCarty; John
McCorkle; Nina
McCormick; Sunni
McKee; Arnold
McMorrow; Justin
Meinhold; Dawn
Michelucci; Sharon
Norris; Vanessa Lynn
Nyjordet; Nancy
Overgaag; Suzette
Pickett; Quentin
Price; Justin
Pura; Stan/Jamii
Reuter; Cindy (Lucinda)
Roemer; Kelly
Rogers; Morgan
Salter; Ashley
Schwabacher; Susan
Shaffer; Diane
Shipley; Billy & Jeannie
Stabbe; Michael
Stevens; Charles
Stevens; Karyn
Thompson; Murray
Tremper; Mackenzie
Valin; Riley
Van Dyke; Jessica

00.5
00.3
00.8
00.2
00.3
00.8
00.01
00.3
00.6
00.4
00.4
00.3
00.4
00.6
00.4
00.3
00.2
00.03
00.3
00.3
00.2
00.4
00.6
00.01
00.2
00.2
00.4
00.4
00.21
00.3
00.8
00.4
00.8
00.5
00.4
00.4
00.2
00.4
00.8
00.4
00.4
00.2
00.8
00.02
00.2
00.3
00.4
00.3
00.8
00.3
00.2
00.4
00.2
00.2
00.2
00.8
00.2

00.3
00.4
00.21
00.2

Van Ess; Courtney
Weinhardt; Julie
Wilhite;Tish
Wittler; Paula

00.63$
00.84$
00.441$
00.42$

00.06$
00.63$
00.69$
00.42$
00.63$
00.69$
00.021$
00.63$
00.27$
00.84$
00.84$
00.63$
00.84$
00.27$
00.84$
00.63$
00.42$
00.063$
00.63$
00.63$
00.42$
00.84$
00.27$
00.021$
00.42$
00.42$
00.84$
00.84$
00.441$
00.63$
00.69$
00.84$
00.69$
00.06$
00.84$
00.84$
00.42$
00.84$
00.69$
00.84$
00.84$
00.42$
00.69$
00.042$
00.42$
00.63$
00.84$
00.63$
00.69$
00.63$
00.42$
00.84$
00.42$
00.42$
00.42$
00.69$
00.42$


